FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	05-07-	-2003	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Express Mail No.: <u>EV 263877611 US</u> 20459/76						
Tab settings						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	102442 ents and Trademarks:		ached original docu	uments or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address				
Gorur N. Sridhar; Uma Sridharan	1	Name: GE BE L		2		
	29-03	1401110.	<u>.10</u>	- 15 TE		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached \(\subseteq \text{Yes} \)	_	Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ios) and once 100	LA NO	200				
		Street Address:_(60 EPIP, Whitefield	d, Bangalore		
3. Nature of conveyance:						
	Merger	Country: Kamataka State, 560066, India				
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name					
☐ Other	1			. <u>_</u>		
Execution Date: January 21, 2003	1	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Tyes X No				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers attact	B. Patent No.(s)				
Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	pondence	6. Total number of a	applications and pa	atents involved: 1		
Name: Patrick W. Rasche		7. Total fee (37 CFF	₹ 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>		
Internal Address: Armetrong Topodale, LLD		☐ Enclosed				
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdale, LLP.</u>	-	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: One Metropolitan Sq. Suite	2600					
61 01 1 01 1 NO 717 00400		8. Deposit account r	number:			
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63102		<u>01-2384</u>				
V5/06/2003 TBIAZ1 00000187 012384 10425751	\	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by	y deposit account)		
01 FC:8021 40.00 CH	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
		. 11110 01 1.02				
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document. 	foregoing information	is true and correct ar	nd any attached co	opy is a true copy of the		
Patrick W. Rasche	(Jas W. /	Wh		April 29, 2003		
Name of Person Signing	Sig	nature		Date		
Total numbe	er of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and doc	cument: 2			

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

The undersigned, residing at the address (es) shown below, for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, have assigned, sold and set over, and by these presents do assign, sell and set over unto GE BE LTD a corporation duly organized under the laws of India, and doing business at 60 EPIP, Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka State, 560066, India, for the territory of the United States and all foreign countries, full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled THROUGH TERMINAL AND X-RAY TUBE (DOCKET NO.16IN-X0204), invented by the undersigned, and as fully set forth and described in the specification prepared and executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith, and to be filed concurrently herewith, preparatory to obtaining Letter Patent therefore; said invention, application and Letter Patent to be held and enjoyed by said GE BE LTD. to the full end of the term for which said Letter Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed at Bangalore	India on _	21/1	03	
Name Gorur N. Sridhar Address GE Be Ltd. 60 EPIP, White				
Executed at Bangalore				
Name <u>Uma Sridharan</u> Address GE Be Ltd. 60 EPIP, White			Rajeswani taka State 560066	– . India

RECORDED: 04/29/2003

PATENT REEL: 014028 FRAME: 0161